., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Antonio Guilherme Ramos Gusmao

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Antonio Guilherme Ramos
Gusmao

Postcode EC2V 7AN

Date of birth

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

VESTIGO PARTNERS LTD
BROADSTONE REGULATORY & RISK

ADVISORY LIMITED

BROADSTONE PENSIONS LIMITED
BROADSTONE CONSULTING

ACTUARIES LIMITED

BROADSTONE HOLDINGS

(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

BROADSTONE CONSULTANTS &

ACTUARIES LIMITED

BROADSTONE FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
BROADSTONE HOLDCO LIMITED
BROADSTONE EXECUTIVE LIMITED
BROADSTONE BENEFITS
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BROADSTONE RISK & HEALTHCARE

LIMITED

BROADSTONE FINANCIAL

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BROADSTONE CORPORATE

BENEFITS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CS TRUSTEES (CST) LIMITED
VIDETT PENSION SERVICES

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1972
Total current 13

Number
10826517
04663795

06321397
04240092

11661888

07165366

09252043

09759494

09759460

06681835

SC191020

02131269

07978187

Number
00485197
08084210

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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929897021

100 Wood Street

London
England

Portuguese

929897021

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/04/2024
03/04/2023

03/08/2022
03/08/2022

03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022

26/05/2022

26/05/2022

App. Date
03/08/2022

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Res. Date Position

Director

03/08/2022 28/02/2023 Director
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VIDETT HOLDINGS LIMITED 08989740 Active - Accounts Filed
BROADSTONE PENSIONS SC458221 Company is dissolved
CONSULTING LIMITED

VIDETT TRUSTEES LIMITED 05619273 Active - Accounts Filed
VIDETT TRUSTEE SERVICES 01050578 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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03/08/2022 28/02/2023 Director
03/08/2022 Director

03/08/2022 28/02/2023 Director
03/08/2022 28/02/2023 Director



